

Solidarity Home Solution LLC**Cluster 1 - Bronx County**

Site	Annual Seasonal Cost per Site
2789 Pond Place, Bronx, NY 10458	\$3,300.00
1327-33 Prospect Avenue, Bronx, NY 10456	\$7,700.00
979 Aldus Street, Bronx, NY 10459	\$6,600.00
1345 Findlay Avenue, Bronx, NY 10456	\$2,850.00
80 West 169 th Street, Bronx, NY 10452	\$3,350.00
1025 East 167 th Street, Bronx, NY 10459	\$2,300.00
236 Bedford Park Blvd., Bronx, NY 10462	\$2,300.00
1040 Manor Avenue, Bronx, NY 10472	\$2,800.00
1543 Beach Avenue, Bronx, NY 10462	\$2,200.00
1116 East 225 th Street, Bronx, NY 10466	\$2,200.00
150-152 E 150 th Street, Bronx, NY 10451	\$2,400.00
Total Annual Seasonal Cost per Cluster 1	\$38,000.00

Cluster 2 - New York County

Site	Annual Seasonal Cost per Site
441 East 119 th Street, New York, NY 10035	\$9,850.00
5 West 123 rd Street, New York, NY 10027	\$4,450.00
219 West 137 th Street, New York, NY 10030	\$3,850.00
416 West 149 th Street, New York, NY 10031	\$3,350.00
Total Annual Seasonal Cost per Cluster 2	\$21,500.00

Blink Contractors LLC**Cluster 1 - Bronx County**

Site	Annual Seasonal Cost per Site
2789 Pond Place, Bronx, NY 10458	\$12,000.00
1327-33 Prospect Avenue, Bronx, NY 10456	\$21,000.00
979 Aldus Street, Bronx, NY 10459	\$21,000.00
1345 Findlay Avenue, Bronx, NY 10456	\$21,000.00
80 West 169 th Street, Bronx, NY 10452	\$21,000.00
1025 East 167 th Street, Bronx, NY 10459	\$21,000.00
236 Bedford Park Blvd., Bronx, NY 10462	\$21,000.00
1040 Manor Avenue, Bronx, NY 10472	\$12,000.00
1543 Beach Avenue, Bronx, NY 10462	\$12,000.00
1116 East 225 th Street, Bronx, NY 10466	\$21,000.00
150-152 E 150 th Street, Bronx, NY 10451	\$12,000.00
Total Annual Seasonal Cost per Cluster 1	\$195,000.00

Cluster 2 - New York County

Site	Annual Seasonal Cost per Site
441 East 119 th Street, New York, NY 10035	\$21,000.00
5 West 123 rd Street, New York, NY 10027	\$12,000.00
219 West 137 th Street, New York, NY 10030	\$12,000.00
416 West 149 th Street, New York, NY 10031	\$21,000.00
Total Annual Seasonal Cost per Cluster 2	\$66,000.00

Royal Landscaping LLC

Cluster 1 - Bronx County	
Site	Annual Seasonal Cost per Site
2789 Pond Place, Bronx, NY 10458	\$9,750.00
1327-33 Prospect Avenue, Bronx, NY 10456	\$12,750.00
979 Aldus Street, Bronx, NY 10459	\$12,650.00
1345 Findlay Avenue, Bronx, NY 10456	\$14,450.00
80 West 169 th Street, Bronx, NY 10452	\$13,250.00
1025 East 167 th Street, Bronx, NY 10459	\$14,250.00
236 Bedford Park Blvd., Bronx, NY 10462	\$13,750.00
1040 Manor Avenue, Bronx, NY 10472	\$12,050.00
1543 Beach Avenue, Bronx, NY 10462	\$11,750.00
1116 East 225 th Street, Bronx, NY 10466	\$10,250.00
150-152 E 150 th Street, Bronx, NY 10451	\$11,250.00
Total Annual Seasonal Cost per Cluster 1	\$136,150.00
Cluster 2 - New York County	
Site	Annual Seasonal Cost per Site
441 East 119 th Street, New York, NY 10035	\$16,750.00
5 West 123 rd Street, New York, NY 10027	\$10,750.00
219 West 137 th Street, New York, NY 10030	\$11,250.00
416 West 149 th Street, New York, NY 10031	\$11,250.00
Total Annual Seasonal Cost per Cluster 2	\$50,000.00

PTC Properties LLC

Cluster 1 - Bronx County	
Site	Annual Seasonal Cost per Site
2789 Pond Place, Bronx, NY 10458	\$7,200.00
1327-33 Prospect Avenue, Bronx, NY 10456	\$7,200.00
979 Aldus Street, Bronx, NY 10459	\$7,200.00
1345 Findlay Avenue, Bronx, NY 10456	\$7,200.00
80 West 169 th Street, Bronx, NY 10452	\$7,200.00
1025 East 167 th Street, Bronx, NY 10459	\$7,200.00
236 Bedford Park Blvd., Bronx, NY 10462	\$7,200.00
1040 Manor Avenue, Bronx, NY 10472	\$7,200.00
1543 Beach Avenue, Bronx, NY 10462	\$7,200.00
1116 East 225 th Street, Bronx, NY 10466	\$7,000.00
150-152 E 150 th Street, Bronx, NY 10451	\$7,000.00
Total Annual Seasonal Cost per Cluster 1	\$78,800.00
Cluster 2 - New York County	
Site	Annual Seasonal Cost per Site
441 East 119 th Street, New York, NY 10035	\$7,992.00
5 West 123 rd Street, New York, NY 10027	\$7,992.00
219 West 137 th Street, New York, NY 10030	\$7,992.00
416 West 149 th Street, New York, NY 10031	\$6,992.00
Total Annual Seasonal Cost per Cluster 2	\$30,968.00

North Eastern Cleaning LLC**Cluster 1 - Bronx County**

Site	Annual Seasonal Cost per Site
2789 Pond Place, Bronx, NY 10458	\$4,500.00
1327-33 Prospect Avenue, Bronx, NY 10456	\$4,500.00
979 Aldus Street, Bronx, NY 10459	\$4,500.00
1345 Findlay Avenue, Bronx, NY 10456	\$4,500.00
80 West 169 th Street, Bronx, NY 10452	\$4,500.00
1025 East 167 th Street, Bronx, NY 10459	\$4,500.00
236 Bedford Park Blvd., Bronx, NY 10462	\$4,500.00
1040 Manor Avenue, Bronx, NY 10472	\$4,500.00
1543 Beach Avenue, Bronx, NY 10462	\$4,500.00
1116 East 225 th Street, Bronx, NY 10466	\$4,500.00
150-152 E 150 th Street, Bronx, NY 10451	\$4,500.00
Total Annual Seasonal Cost per Cluster 1	\$49,500.00

Cluster 2 - New York County

Site	Annual Seasonal Cost per Site
441 East 119 th Street, New York, NY 10035	\$4,500.00
5 West 123 rd Street, New York, NY 10027	\$4,500.00
219 West 137 th Street, New York, NY 10030	\$4,500.00
416 West 149 th Street, New York, NY 10031	\$4,500.00
Total Annual Seasonal Cost per Cluster 2	\$18,000.00

Boulder Creek Maintenance**Cluster 1 - Bronx County**

Site	Annual Seasonal Cost per Site
2789 Pond Place, Bronx, NY 10458	\$3,800.00
1327-33 Prospect Avenue, Bronx, NY 10456	\$6,500.00
979 Aldus Street, Bronx, NY 10459	\$6,800.00
1345 Findlay Avenue, Bronx, NY 10456	\$5,500.00
80 West 169 th Street, Bronx, NY 10452	\$5,800.00
1025 East 167 th Street, Bronx, NY 10459	\$3,100.00
236 Bedford Park Blvd., Bronx, NY 10462	\$3,100.00
1040 Manor Avenue, Bronx, NY 10472	\$2,900.00
1543 Beach Avenue, Bronx, NY 10462	\$3,200.00
1116 East 225 th Street, Bronx, NY 10466	\$3,100.00
150-152 E 150 th Street, Bronx, NY 10451	\$3,500.00
Total Annual Seasonal Cost per Cluster 1	\$47,300.00

Cluster 2 - New York County

Site	Annual Seasonal Cost per Site
441 East 119 th Street, New York, NY 10035	No Bid
5 West 123 rd Street, New York, NY 10027	No Bid
219 West 137 th Street, New York, NY 10030	No Bid
416 West 149 th Street, New York, NY 10031	No Bid
Total Annual Seasonal Cost per Cluster 2	No Bid

NAC Industries Inc

Cluster 1 - Bronx County	
Site	Annual Seasonal Cost per Site
2789 Pond Place, Bronx, NY 10458	\$65,000.00
1327-33 Prospect Avenue, Bronx, NY 10456	\$65,000.00
979 Aldus Street, Bronx, NY 10459	\$65,000.00
1345 Findlay Avenue, Bronx, NY 10456	\$65,000.00
80 West 169 th Street, Bronx, NY 10452	\$65,000.00
1025 East 167 th Street, Bronx, NY 10459	\$65,000.00
236 Bedford Park Blvd., Bronx, NY 10462	\$65,000.00
1040 Manor Avenue, Bronx, NY 10472	\$65,000.00
1543 Beach Avenue, Bronx, NY 10462	\$65,000.00
1116 East 225 th Street, Bronx, NY 10466	\$65,000.00
150-152 E 150 th Street, Bronx, NY 10451	\$65,000.00
Total Annual Seasonal Cost per Cluster 1	\$715,000.00
Cluster 2 - New York County	
Site	Annual Seasonal Cost per Site
441 East 119 th Street, New York, NY 10035	\$60,000.00
5 West 123 rd Street, New York, NY 10027	\$39,000.00
219 West 137 th Street, New York, NY 10030	\$39,000.00
416 West 149 th Street, New York, NY 10031	\$39,000.00
Total Annual Seasonal Cost per Cluster 2	\$177,000.00